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1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

14-Oz., Selected
Armour

Meatballs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

19 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s
Fish Fillets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Pint Size
Plump Grape

Tomatoes

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Oz., Selected
House Autry
Frying Mix

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

3.75 To 4.25-Oz., Selected
Food Club

Meat Tenderizer

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6-Pk., Selected
Cousin Willie’s

Microwave Popcorn

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16 To 19-Ct. Mighty Pacs Or 
30-Oz., Selected
All Liquid
Detergent

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot Pies5/$5

22.5 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes2.98

17.95 To 21.3-Oz., 
Selected Pizzeria 
Style
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza4.98

38-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Fruit Pies

6.8 To 11.6-Oz., Selected
Red Lobster 

Seafood

6-Ct., Selected
Lindy’s  

Italian Ice

9-Oz.
Steak-Umm  

Sliced Steaks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

   FROZEN FAVORITES   FROZEN FAVORITES
FOR THE PERFECT SUMMER!

19.6-Oz., Selected
Pepperidge 
Farm  
Layer Cakes2/$7



FARMER’S MARKET

16-Oz. Pkg., Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$5Field Ripened

Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes2/$5

070925IGA1_bd_HLT070925IGA1_bd_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

2.48
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Boneless Pork  
Tenderloins

Lb.

5.98
85% Lean
Fresh Ground  
Round Patties

Lb.4.98
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On, EZ Peel Or
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

6.98
1.5-Lb.
Miami Beef  
100% Beef Patties

Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack

Fresh Chicken 
Thighs

1.48Lb.

15.5-Oz., Salsa Or 10 
To 13-Oz., Selected
Tostitos  
Chips

2/$7

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Corn, Peas Or
IGA Green
Beans

.68

15-Oz. Blackeye 
Peas Or Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

8.17 To 17.49-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2/$5

40-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cooking 
Oil

2.98

48-Oz., 
Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

7.5-Oz. Mini Cans
10-Pack
Pepsi
Products

2/$10

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded 
Or Chunk 
Cheese

3/$6

16.3-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury 
Grand Biscuits

2/$5FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.48Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack
Chicken Drumsticks Lb.

GrillingGrillingGrillingGrillingGrillingGrilling
FAVORITES!

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JULY 10- 
SUNDAY, JULY 13, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

.78

.50 0.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 5-Oz., In Water
IGA 
Chunk  
Light Tuna

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy 
Dean 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Count
IGA American  
Cheese 
Singles

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad 
Dressing

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected
Tombstone Or  
Digiorno Pizza

backback

7-Oz. “Great On Berries”ClassicWhipped Cream

2.98

6-Oz. Sweet Plump
Fresh BlackberriesGREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

5-Lb. Bag

Idaho Russet 
Potatoes

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

OFF  TWO

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi# Cards Available

While Supplies Last

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. july 9 thru 

tues. july 15, 2025



12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Success 
Rice

2.48

14-Oz.
Armour Chili 
No Beans

2/$4

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

6-Pk. Sport Or
12-Pk., Selected
Deer Park  
Spring Water

2.48

45-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Pasta Sauce

3.48

4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

3.98

12-Pk., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

2/$11

9.21 To 14.03-Oz., Selected
Oreo 
Cookies

4.68

38 To 39-Oz., 
Selected Canned 
Hanover
Vegetables

2.48

4.6-Oz., Reg. Or Chicken
Libby’s  
Vienna Sausage

.98

17.5-Oz., Restaurant Style
Mission  
Flour Tortillas

2.48

128-Oz., Selected
Tampico 
Punch

2.48

5.22 To 5.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Potato Crisps

2/$3

30-Ct. Red Plastic Or 21-Ct.
Simply Done  
Foam Cups

2.48

56 To 72-Ct., Selected
Pampers  
Wipes

2/$5

13.9 To 16.8-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
General Mills 
Cereal

2/$7

3-Oz., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

3/$1

15-Oz., Selected
Luck’s Fried 
Apples

1.98

64-Oz.
Libby’s  
Pineapple Juice

4.48

6-Pk., Baby Ruth Or
Butterfinger 
Bars

2/$3

6-Pk., Double Rolls
Scott Choose-A-
Sheet Paper Towels

6.98

1.48 To 6.8-Oz., Selected
Gerber Snacks 
Or Mealtime

2/$5

18.4-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury 
Brownie Mix

2/$4

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

3/$5

5-Lb.
Mahatma  
Rice

3.98

15-Pk. 10-Oz. Bottles., 
Selected
Tampico Punch

5.48

12-Pk., Selected Family Pack
Snack Pack Juicy 
Gel Or Pudding

3.48

24-Ct., 10-In.
Simply Done 
Paper Plates

2.78

16.9-Oz. Mouthwash 
Or 2.4 To 5.4-Oz., Selected
Crest Toothpaste

3.98

32-Oz., Buttermilk 
Or Extra Light
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

2.98

4-Pk., In Water
StarKist Chunk  
Light Tuna

4.38

8-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

.88

4-Pk., Breadsticks Or Pretzels
Nutella & Go!  
Hazelnut Spread

6.48

37.5-Sq. Ft., Heavy Duty
IGA  
Aluminum Foil

3.48

16-Oz. Selected
Dial  
Body Wash

4.98
070925IGA2_b_BS

2.1 To 3-Oz., Selected
Temptations  
Cat Treats

2.48

6-Oz. Selected
Purina  
Beggin’ Strips

3.78

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!
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DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

2.98
32-Oz., 8-Sticks
Blue Bonnet  
Margarine

2.48
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

6.98
46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

3.98

8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Cinnamon Rolls

2.48
16-Oz., Selected
Gordo’s 
Cheese Dip

4.78
14-Oz., Regular Or Cinnamon
Murry’s  
French Toast Sticks

3.48
16-Oz.
IGA Whipped  
Topping

1.98

24-Oz. Selected
Chobani  
Coffee Creamer

4.48
11-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Singles

1.98
10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Chung’s  
Egg Rolls

4.48
16-Oz., Selected
IGA Frozen 
Vegetables

3/$5

4.5-Oz., Selected
Chobani 
Flips

4/$5
5-Oz., Selected
Oui French Style  
Yogurt

2/$3
6-Ct., Breyers S’mores Bars Or
Good Humor  
Dessert Bars

4.48
15.2 To 16-Oz., Selected
Ben & Jerry’s  
Ice Cream

4.98

8.98
Selected

Rotisserie  
Chicken

Honey Or Smoked
Kretschmar  
Virginia Ham

4.98
White Or Yellow
Kretschmar  
American Cheese

5.98

7-Oz., Selected Cheddar
Farmers Collection  
Tillamook Cheese

6.98
3.5-Oz., Selected
2’s Company  
Cracker Wafers

2.98

3.17-Oz.
Hawaiian Ring 
Donut

4/$4
8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Baked 
Apple Pie

5.98

8-Ct., Hamburger Or Hot Dog
Toufayan 
Potato Buns

2/$7
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian  
Slider Buns

4.48
4-Oz., Selected
JJ’s Bakery 
Pies

5/$4
4-In.
Baked 
Apple Pie

4/$4
1-Ct., Selected
Dill Pickle 
In-A Pouch

1.08
24-Oz., Selected Gumbo Or
Clam Shack  
Chowder

8.98

Deli Fresh!
Delicious   

Spiced Apples

3.48
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

50-Oz., Double Layer
Chocolate Iced  

Fudge Cake

11.983.9 To 5.7-Oz., Selected 
Croissant, Ciabatta, Muffin, 

Or French Toast
Fresh 

Breakfast 
Sandwiches

2/$10

Hot & Delicious!
Macaroni  
& Cheese

3.98 Lb.

Lb.
Lb. Lb.

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY! 
VALID JULY 4  - JULY 18, 2025

BUILD A 
BETTER 

BACKPACK

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU 
PURCHASE $10 IN 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

SAVE $4 
FAMILY FAVORITES BACK TO SCHOOL

6.8 To 7.2-Oz., 
Selected
Pringles 
Party Stack

2/$5
4-Oz. Glue, 4-Ct. Dry Eraser, Mini 
Stapler Kit Or 5 To 10-Ct. Pens Or
Simply Done Pencils

1.50
2.2-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It 
Cups

10.75 To 12.7-Oz., Selected 
French Toast Sticks Or
Eggo Waffles

4/$5 2/$5

24-Ct. Crayons Or 3 To 4-Ct.
Simply Done Highlighters  
Or Permanent Markers

1.25

24-C.t. Pencils, 100-Ct. Index Cards Or 1-Ct.
Simply Done 
Composition Notebook

2.50

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID JULY 4 -
JULY 18, 2025

SAVE $3  
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU 

PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 
KELLANOVA PRODUCTS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SAVE $3 
Participating items: 

Cheez-It, Club, Town House, Zesta, Toasteds, 
Carr’s, Pringles, Pop Tarts, 

Rice Krispies Treats, Nutri Grain, 
Special K Pastry Crisps, Eggo, 

Morning Star Farms

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

A 
Participating
KELLANOVA

Product

A 
Participating
KELLANOVA

Product

A 
Participating
KELLANOVA

Product

A 
Participating

BACK TO 
SCHOOL
Product

A 
Participating

BACK TO 
SCHOOL
Product

A 
Participating

BACK TO 
SCHOOL
Product

6-Ct. Eraser Combo Pack Or 1-Ct.
Simply Done 
Flexible Ruler

1.00
A 

Participating
BACK TO 
SCHOOL
Product

Participating items: 
Simply Done Highlighter Pens, Crayons, All Purpose 

Glue, Marble Comp Book, #2 Yellow Pencils, Flexible Ruler, 
Perm Marker Fine Tip, Dry Erase Marker, Eraser Combo Pack, 

Mechanical Pencils, Pens, Mini Stapler, Index Cards



Tropical Ripe 
Juicy
Mangoes

.78

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag
@ $14.90, 
Agrosuper 
Chicken Wings2.98

6-Count
Mini  
Cucumbers

2.48
11-Oz., Green & Crisp Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Romaine Salad

2/$5

Hot House Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.68
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

.78

3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$5

16-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Gwaltney 
Bologna2.28

24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Burgers9.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.48

18 To 20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub Kit6.98

15-Oz., Reg. 
Or Bun Size
Ball Park  
Beef Franks4.98

12-Oz., Blackened Or 
Bourbon Glazed
Salmon  
Portion9.98 16-Oz. Swai Or

Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets4.98

15-Oz.
Trident Seafoods 
Ultimate Fish 
Sticks6.98 11.2-Oz. Alaska Salmon 

Burgers Or 12-Oz.
Trident Seafoods 
Alaska Cod5.98 16-Oz.

Southern Seas  
Shrimp Ring8.98

Preferred Angus
Whole  
Boneless Ribeyes

12.98

13.92 To 16.10-Oz., 
Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded3.98

4-Lb., Selected
Flanders  
Beef Patties10.98

8-Oz., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks2.98

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage7.98

22-Oz., Mega Pack, 
Roasted Turkey 
Breast Or
Land O’ Frost 
Black Forest 
Ham

7.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48Preferred Angus, 

Boneless
Beef Stew Or  
Chuck Steaks5.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat4.78

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Shoulder  
Roast8.98

14-Oz., Selected 
Kielbasa Or
Carolina Pride  
Smoked 
Sausage3.28

14-Oz., Selected Or
Smithfield   
Smoked 
Sausage3.98

10 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat5.98

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks2/$3

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVORY SMELLS OF SUMMER SAVINGS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT
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20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees6.98

16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Tennessee Pride  
Roll Sausage4.98 12 To 16-Oz., 

Selected Black Label
Hormel  
Bacon6.98

12 Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage Links3.98

13.7 To 19.2-Oz. 
Sausage Or
Tennessee Pride  
Chicken Biscuits6.98

16-Oz., Selected 
Bologna, Smoked 
Sausage Or
Bright Leaf 
Meat Franks4.98

12-Oz., Chicken 
Salad Or Selected
Star’s 
Pimento  
Cheese3.98

Lb.Lb.

Lb.
Lb. Boneless 

Ribeye Steaks
13.98

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag 
@ $12.40, Selected 
Boneless
Breaded 
Chicken2.48

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

8-Stem, Premium
Crawfish Boil 
Bouquet

7.98
Eastern Grown

Yellow Flesh 
Peaches

1.48

Sun-Kissed
Sweet Rainier 

Cherries

5.98Lb.

Lb.

NATIONAL
RAINIER 

CHERRY DAY
July 11!

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


